GOURDMET

LOBBY BAR | CAFE




SALAD & SANDWICH

Cobb Salad $7.50
Mixed Salad with Grilled Chicken Breast, Quail Egg, Avocado,

Fresh Green Salad and Crispy Bacon

Caesar Salad $8.50
Grilled Herbed Chicken Breast, Crispy Bacon, Parmesan Cheese and
Anchovies

Club Sandwich $8.50

Home-Made Brown Bread, Marinated Chicken Breast, Cheddar Cheese,
Sunny Side Up Egg, Fresh Tomato and Mixed Greens

Ham and Cheese Sandwich $8.50
Home-Made Toast, Cooked Ham, Cheddar Cheese, Sunny Side Up Egg,

Fresh Tomato and Mixed Greens

Spiced Chicken Panini $9.00
Spiced Chicken Breast, Grilled Vegetables, Mozzarella Cheese and

Served with Fries

Quiche Lorraine $11.00

Pork Bacon, Gruyere Cheese, Nutmeg, Onions, Cream and Egg

Chicken Puff $7.50

Pork Sausage, Cheddar Cheese, Coriander and Herb Mayonnaise Sauce

SWEETS

Lovely Crepe Cone

Hazelnut Paste, Banana, Strawberry, Kiwi, Mango, Vanilla Ice Cream

and Whipped Cream

Waffle Madness

Local Fruits, Vanilla Mascarpone and Salted Butter Caramel

Lemon Cheese Cake
Served with Strawberry Coulis

Seasonal Cut Fruits
Chef’s Selection from The Market

Home-Made Warm Chocolate Cookies
Lemon Meringue Pie

Chocolate Fondant

Mille-Feville

Mango Sticky Rice

Matcha Créme Brolée

Classic Profiteroles

Prices are in USD and subject to 7 % service charge and taxes

$8.00

$7.50

$7.00

$5.50

$6.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$5.00



