

SALAD & SANDWICH

Cobb Salad Mixed Salad with Grilled Chicken Breast, Quail Egg, Avocado, Fresh Green Salad and Crispy Bacon	\$7.50
Caesar Salad Grilled Herbed Chicken Breast, Crispy Bacon, Parmesan Cheese and Anchovies	\$8.50
Club Sandwich Home-Made Brown Bread, Marinated Chicken Breast, Cheddar Cheese Sunny Side Up Egg, Fresh Tomato and Mixed Greens	\$ 8.50
Ham and Cheese Sandwich Home-Made Toast, Cooked Ham, Cheddar Cheese, Sunny Side Up Egg Fresh Tomato and Mixed Greens	\$ 8.50
Spiced Chicken Panini Spiced Chicken Breast, Grilled Vegetables, Mozzarella Cheese and Served with Fries	\$9.00
Quiche Lorraine Pork Bacon, Gruyere Cheese, Nutmeg, Onions, Cream and Egg	\$11.00
Chicken Puff Pork Sausage, Cheddar Cheese, Coriander and Herb Mayonnaise Sauc	\$7.50

SWEETS

Lovely Crepe Cone Hazelnut Paste, Banana, Strawberry, Kiwi, Mango, Vanilla Ice Cream and Whipped Cream	\$8.00
Waffle Madness Local Fruits, Vanilla Mascarpone and Salted Butter Caramel	\$7.50
Lemon Cheese Cake Served with Strawberry Coulis	\$7.00
Seasonal Cut Fruits Chef's Selection from The Market	\$5.50
Home-Made Warm Chocolate Cookies	\$6.00
Lemon Meringue Pie	\$5.00
Chocolate Fondant	\$5.00
Mille-Feuille	\$5.00
Mango Sticky Rice	\$5.00
Matcha Crème Brûlée	\$5.00
Classic Profiteroles	\$5.00